
From To
850000 1 850000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT
50000 850001 900000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 Physical

1542500 900001 2442500 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT
77500 2442501 2520000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 Physical

1500000 2520001 4020000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2025 DEMAT
837500 4020001 4857500 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT
122500 4857501 4980000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 Physical
921000 4980001 5901000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT

10 5901001 5901010 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 Physical
40490 5901011 5941500 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT

600000 5941501 6541500 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2025 DEMAT
458500 6541501 7000000 FULLY PAID 21-04-2022 10-05-2023 DEMAT

3500000 7000001 10500000 DEMAT
10500000

Annexure I

Total

GLOBAL LONGLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH LIMITED - SME IPO
Number of 
Securities

Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F-Fully 
Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

Lock in date From Lock in date Upto Physical/Demat
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